

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 621**

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE AND HUMAN SERVICES

March 27

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “and 414.689”.
- 2 In line 9, delete the boldfaced material.
- 3 In line 30, delete the boldfaced material.
- 4 On page 2, line 1, delete the boldfaced material.
- 5 In line 3, delete the first “or” and insert “determines that” and after “subcommittees” delete the
- 6 rest of the line.
- 7 In line 4, delete “that the permanent members”.
- 8 In line 6, delete “temporary” and after “members” insert “to the advisory committees or sub-
- 9 committees”.
- 10 In line 7, delete “. The temporary members” and insert “and who”.
- 11 In line 9, delete “commission, its”.
- 12 Delete lines 15 through 31.
- 13
-